Features
1-10 Industrial Panel PCs and Workstations 1-11www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions Unit: mm
10
Software
9
ICOM
8

§ LCD MTBF 50,000 hours
§ Backlight lifetime 25,000 hours
Ordering Information
§ AWS-8259TP 15" TFT, 4 ISA & 4 PCI & 1 CPU slots, 300 W
110/220 V AC power supply, 3.5" slim FDD
§ AWS-8259T 15" TFT, 9 ISA slots, 300 W 110/220 V AC power
supply, 3.5" slim FDD
§ AWS-8259TP-T AWS-8259TP with resistive touchscreen
(RS-232 interface)
§ AWS-8259T-T AWS-8259T with resistive touchscreen
(RS-232 interface)
§ CDR-8259-24x Compact 24X CD-ROM
Optional PCI Fieldbus Card
§ Supports CANopen, DeviceNet or Profibus by request
Modular Workstation with 15"
LCD and 9 Expansion Slots
Introduction
The AWS-8259 is an industrial workstation with 8 slots expansion capability. Featuring a 15” detachable display module, the AWS-8259 has a rugged yet flexible design for factory
floor applications. Its 15” high-brightness 1024 x 768 LCD fulfills the needs for large information viewing. In addition, the display module can be easily separated for maintenance.
With water-proof character keypads & touch pad features, an additional keyboard or mouse is not needed for operation. The standard 8U size can easily be installed in either racks
or mounted in panels.
§  15”, 9-slot TFT LCD workstation